RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
2/25/2026 12:25:00 AM

Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1930700001021020
CAMA #: 193 07 0 00 01 021 02 0 00
Sec: 7

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 26,897

Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

MARS00266
MARSHALL LISA M

Owner: MARSHALL LISAM Legal: TR BEG 1002.22 S OF NE COR NE 1/4 SE 1/4 TH S 178.78

NWLY 673. 96 NWLY 111.21 NWLY 805.68 N 334.5 E 304.63
SELY 212.01 SELY 120.26 SE LESS ROW

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 2,034.22 2,034.22 4,068.44
2022 RL 531845 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202700871-1 12/20/2022 12/20/2022 F 2,034.22 2,034.22 0.00 4,068.44
4,068.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fhxkkxkkak | |ISA MARSHALL
Check #Name/Amnt: 905371 LISA MARSHALL 4068.44
Grand Totals 2,034.22 2,034.22 0.00 4,068.44
4,068.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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